
Wednesday, September 22, 2010 

Thursday, September 23, 2010   

Monday, September 27, 2010   

Tuesday, September 28, 2010   

9:30 am

9:30 am

3:40 pm

3:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:40 pm

12:30 pm

Location: Shiloh Room  (University Center) 

Session Length:  30-45 minutes 

Please select a session: 
UT NetID :

Please enter your NetId before 
submitting the form.

An email will automatically 
open.  Please leave the subject 
line and attachment as they 
appear. 
  
Hit Send, and your selection 
will be submitted.

Click the Submit button.

Overview of the new  
Banner Student Information System


1.5
kbrantl1
Microsoft® Office Word 2007
Microsoft® Office Word 2007
D:20100901145834Z
D:20100901150607-04'00'
Wednesday, September 22, 2010 
Thursday, September 23, 2010   
Monday, September 27, 2010   
Tuesday, September 28, 2010   
Location: 
Shiloh Room  (University Center) 
Session Length:  
30-45 minutes 
Please select a session: 
Please enter your NetId before submitting the form.
An email will automatically open.  Please leave the subject line and attachment as they appear.
 
Hit Send, and your selection will be submitted.
Click the Submit button.
Overview of the new 
Banner Student Information System
	: 
	PrintButton1: 
	Button1: 
	TextField1: 
	CurrentTime: 11:16 AM
	CurrentDate: 09/09/2010



