Overview of the new Banner Student Information System

Location:

Shiloh Room (University Center)



Session Length:	30-45 minutes	
Please select a session:		
Wednesday, September 22, 2010	1:00 pm	\circ
	3:00 pm	\circ
Thursday, September 23, 2010	9:30 am	0
Monday, September 27, 2010	9:30 am	0
	3:40 pm	\circ
Tuesday, September 28, 2010	12:30 pm	\circ
-	3:40 pm	

Please enter your NetId before submitting the form.

UT NetID :

Click the Submit button.

An email will automatically open. Please leave the subject line and attachment as they appear.

Hit **Send**, and your selection will be submitted.